
				 					 																																														
	

Please	note	this	is	a	list	of	participants	across	all	three	Sound	Heritage	study	days,	with	contact	details	and	
positions	held	at	the	time.		It	is	intended	simply	to	record	attendance	and	is	not	updated.	

	 Principal	Contacts	 	

Jeanice	Brooks	 University	of	Southampton	 L.J.Brooks@soton.ac.uk	

Jonathan	Wainwright	 University	of	York	 jo.wainwright@york.ac.uk		

	
	

	 	

	 List	of	Participants	 	

Name	 Organisation	 Email	

David	Adshead	 Attingham	Trust		 david.adshead@attinghamtrust.org	

Candace	Bailey	 North	Carolina	Central	
University	

clbailey1963@gmail.com		

Julian	Ball	 University	of	Southampton	 J.H.Ball@soton.ac.uk		

Diane	Bilbey	 Jane	Austen’s	House	Museum		 Diane.Bilbey@jahmusm.org.uk		

Rachel	Bingham	 National	Trust	 Rachel.Bingham@nationaltrust.org.uk		

Paul	Boucher	 Montagu	Music	Collection,	
Boughton	House,	Buccleuch	
Living	Heritage	Trust	

boutan@msn.com		

Samantha	Carrasco	 University	of	Southampton	 sam.c@mac.com		

Penelope	Cave	 Independent	Scholar-
Performer	

penelope@penelopecave.plus.com		

Harvey	Davies	 Royal	Northern	College	of	
Music	

harvey.davies@rncm.ac.uk		

Gillian	Dow	 Chawton	House	Library	 Gillian.Dow@chawtonhouselibrary.org		

Katrina	Faulds	 University	of	Southampton	 kf2g10@soton.ac.uk		

Elizabeth	Ford	 University	of	Glasgow	 Elizabeth.Ford@glasgow.ac.uk		

Nicole	Forsyth	 Sydney	Conservatorium	of	
Music,	University	of	Sydney	

nicole.forsyth@sydney.edu.au		

Christine	Fulcher	 National	Portrait	Gallery/Kew	
Palace	

christine.e.fulcher@gmail.com		

Catherine	Garry	 University	of	Southampton	 cag1g12@soton.ac.uk		

Fiona	Hall	 National	Trust	 Fiona.Hall@nationaltrust.org.uk		

Katharine	Hawnt	 University	of	Southampton	 kmh1g13@soton.ac.uk		

Sara	Lewis	 National	Trust	 Sara.Lewis@nationaltrust.org.uk		

David	McGuinness	 University	of	Glasgow	 David.McGuinness@glasgow.ac.uk		



				 					 																																														

	

	

Simon	McVeigh	

	

Goldsmiths,	University	of	
London	

S.McVeigh@gold.ac.uk		

Ben	Marks	 Independent	Historic	
Keyboard	Conservator	and	
Keeper	of	The	Benton	Fletcher	
Collection	

btmarks@gmail.com		

Michelle	Meinhart	 Fulbright	Postdoctoral	Scholar,	
Durham	University	

michelle.meinhart@gmail.com		

Vivian	Montgomery	 Longy	School	of	Music,	
Massachusetts	

vivian.montgomery@longy.edu		

Andrew	Moore	 Attingham	Trust		 andrew.moore@attinghamtrust.org		

Karol	Mullaney-Dignam	 University	of	Limerick	 kmdignam@yahoo.co.uk		

Christopher	Nobbs	 National	Trust	 clavier1803@gmail.com		

Martin	Perkins	 Birmingham	City	University	 martin.perkins@bcu.ac.uk		

Brianna	Robertson-Kirkland	 University	of	Glasgow	 Brianna.Robertson@glasgow.ac.uk		

James	Rothwell	 National	Trust	 James.Rothwell@nationaltrust.org.uk		

Caroline	Schofield	 National	Trust	 Caroline.Schofield@nationaltrust.org.uk		

Wendy	Stafford	 University	of	Southampton	 wendytjstafford@gmail.com		

Matthew	Stephens	 Sydney	Living	Museums	 matts@slm.com.au			

Wiebke	Thormählen	 Royal	College	of	Music	 wiebke.thormahlen@rcm.ac.uk		

Delma	Tomlin	 National	Centre	for	Early	Music	 delma.tomlin@ncem.co.uk		

Jane	Troughton	 University	of	York	 jtroughton7@gmail.com			

Matthew	Tyler-Jones	 National	Trust	and	University	
of	Southampton	

Matthew.Tyler-Jones@nationaltrust.org.uk		

Emily	Van	Evera	 Freelance	singer	 emily.van_evera@which.net		

Allen	Warren	 Yorkshire	Country	House	
Partnership	

allenwarren01@btinternet.com		


